

Steve

CD/LPC22009292/ETy3

ASSIGNMENT

From: _____ Date: _____

Estimated Cost: _____

☒ OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No: _____

at Workshop m/s _____

of _____

Insured: _____

Policy No. _____

Claims No. _____

Sum Insured: _____ Excess: _____

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh: _____

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

☒	☒
N/S	O/S
☐	☐

Bal. or Market Value: _____

IDAC Accident Report: _____ Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen: _____ Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs: _____ days Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum: _____ % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date: _____ Person Contacted: _____

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No: XD5342A Yr Regn: 9/11/12

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

☒ Truck / Trailer orMake: Hino PSIELKD c.c. 4001Colour: White A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NASp. Reading: N/A T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No: _____

C/No: JHDFSIELKXXX12130

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modl: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: F: 295/80R22.5R: 11

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / SY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or _____

Front _____ Rear _____

R/Bal. 4 mm R/Bal. 4 mmL/Bal. 4 mm L/Bal. 4 mmD.O.A. 24/1/22 D.O.I. 11/3/22Survey held at MovaDes. of Damages: ☒ Frt ☐ Rear ☐ O/S ☐ N/S ☐ U/C ☐ Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time	Action / Instruction
	MV-40K inform workshop \$20K limit
	PV-19,909
	NV-20,191

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐ : Prell. Report☐ : Final Report

1)

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Report Format: _____

Lump Sum / I.B.F. (\$) _____

Days Of Repair: _____

Resurvey No. of Trip: _____

Add Fee: ☐ : Site Insp (\$ _____)☐ : Interview (\$ _____)☐ : Tech. Invs (\$ _____)☐ : Weekend (\$ _____)

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

\$ + RS. \$ _____

Photos

Others

TOTAL

[> Back to OneMotoring](#)**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle****Vehicle Owner Particulars**

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Company

382K

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

XD5342A

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended Deregistration Date:

07 Feb 2022

Vehicle Make:

HINO

Vehicle Model:

FS1ELKD

Primary Colour:

Blue

Manufacturing Year:

2011

Engine No.:

E13CUN16066

Chassis No.:

JHDF51ELKXXX12130

Maximum Power Output:

-

Open Market Value:

\$93,147.00

Original Registration Date:

09 Jan 2012

First Registration Date:

09 Jan 2012

Transfer Count:

1

Actual ARF Paid:

\$4,658.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

-

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

31 Dec 2026

COE Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years):

5

PQP Paid:

\$20,325.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$19,909.00

Total Rebate Amount:**\$19,909.00****Message**

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the vehicle.

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Feb 2022

OK

sgCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars Used Cars Rental Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.
We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find out more



Car Make / Model

Price Range



Depreciation



Year Reg



Vehicle Type



Search

Advanced Search

Home » Used Cars » Direct Owners » Hino FS1ELKD Tipper

Hino FS1ELKD Tipper

Overview Financial Accessories Similar Research Photos Map

DIRECT OWNER

Price	\$40,000	Lifespan	29-Feb-2032
Depreciation	N.A.	Reg Date	01-Mar-2012
Mileage	594,074 km (59.2k /yr)	Manufactured	2011
Road Tax	N.A.	Transmission	Manual
Dereg Value	N.A.	Fuel Type	Diesel
COE	\$40,009	OMV	\$96,812
Engine Cap	12,913 cc	ARF	\$4,841
Curb Weight	11,820 kg	No. of Owners	2
Type of Vehicle	Truck		

Category

Direct Owner Sale

Status

Available for sale. Shortlist this car to get alerted whenever the price or availability changes.

Resources



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more

Posted on: 25-Feb-2022 | Last Updated on: 11-Mar-2022

Upfront Payment

» more Financial Info

Downpayment	Based on 10% downpayment, 90% Loan (Change)	N.A.
1st Instalment	Based on 3.4% interest rate	N.A.
OCBC Bank	Get an instant car loan at 1.88% p.a. T&Cs apply.	N.A.
	LEARN MORE	
Total Upfront Payment	Excludes insurance Check with seller for exact figure	N.A.

Tags: Hino FS1ELKD, 2012 Hino FS1ELKD, Hino, FS1ELKD

Recommended for you

Compare

Shortlist
More

Compare

Report Error

Seller Information

Contact Person(s) Penny Ang
Contact No. 91310103
Enquiry Contact Seller

ESSENTIAL TRANSACTION FORMS

- » Indemnity form
- » Sales agreement
- » Receipt
- » Hand-over form
- » Ownership Transfer

GET HELP WITH
PAPERWORKsgCARMART
CONNECT

sgCarMart Connect handles your transaction paperwork - send us your completed Sales Agreement, and we'll help with Car Loans, Insurance, Payments & Ownership Transfer. FREE for all sgCarMart Advertised Vehicles.

Upload your Sales Agreement

Read our 8 Step Guide for Direct Buyers & Sellers

16 of 18

11/03/2022

ID=1034000&DL=1000

Scanned with CamScanner

Main Office:

Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

10/03/2022

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555.

Attention: XA025

Page # : 1

Veh # : XD5342A

Veh Model : HINO FS1

Estimate# : CK423002

Claim # :

ACC. Date : 24/01/22

Terms : C.O.D Days

Remarks :

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1.	FRONT WINDSCREEN / BR	1 PC	1,658.00	1,658.00
2.	FRONT WINDSCREEN WEATHERSTRIP / TN	1 PC	325.00	325.00
3.	FRONT WIPER ARM / BT	1 PC	135.00	135.00
4.	FRONT WIPER BLADE / BT	1 PC	15.00	15.00
5.	FRONT WIPER MOTOR / BT	1 PC	896.00	896.00
6.	FRONT WIPER LINKAGE / BT	1 PC	759.00	759.00
7.	FRONT WIPER GARNISH / BR	1 PC	740.00	740.00
8.	FRONT WIPER GARNISH RUBBER / TN	1 PC	110.00	110.00
9.	FRONT WIPER PANEL / DO	1 PC	1,150.00	1,150.00
10.	FRONT BONNET HINGE LH/RH / BR	2 PC	255.00	510.00
11.	FRONT BONNET HINGE HANDLER LH/RH / BR	2 PC	189.00	378.00
12.	CORNER PANEL COVER LH/RH / BR	2 PC	324.00	648.00
13.	CORNER PANEL LAMP / BR	2 PC	360.00	720.00
14.	CORNER PANEL COVER RUBBER LH/RH / nec	2 PC	85.00	170.00
15.	SIDE MIRROR UPPER BRACKET LH / BR	1 PC	489.00	489.00
16.	SIDE MIRROR UPPER ARM LH / BR	1 PC	789.00	789.00
17.	SIDE MIRROR UPPER MIRROR LH / BR	1 PC	45.00	45.00
18.	SIDE MIRROR CENTER MIRROR LH / BR	1 PC	55.00	55.00
19.	SIDE MIRROR LOWER MIRROR LH / BR	1 PC	50.00	50.00
20.	SIDE MIRROR LOWER MOTOR / MIS	1 PC	1,256.00	1,256.00
21.	SIDE MIRROR ARM RH / BT	1 PC	769.00	769.00
22.	FRONT BONNET / MIS	1 PC	1,658.00	1,658.00
23.	FRONT BONNET EMBLEM HINO / MIS	1 PC	352.00	352.00
24.	FRONT BONNET EMBLEM 700 / MIS	1 PC	320.00	320.00
25.	FRONT BONNET UPPER GRILLE / MIS	1 PC	895.00	895.00
26.	FRONT BONNET BADGE / MIS	1 PC	253.00	253.00
27.	FRONT BONNET SIDE LOCK CATCH / MIS	2 PC	89.00	178.00
28.	FRONT BONNET CENTER LOCK CATCH / MIS	1 PC	55.00	55.00
29.	FRONT BONNET SIDE LOCK / MIS	2 PC	45.00	90.00
30.	FRONT BONNET CENTER LOCK / MIS	1 PC	189.00	189.00
31.	FRONT BONNET RUBBER / MIS	2 PC	115.00	230.00
32.	FRONT BONNET UPPER GRILLE / MIS	1 PC	1,050.00	1,050.00
33.	FRONT CENTER PANEL / MIS	1 PC	685.00	685.00
34.	FRONT CENTER PANEL SIDE COVER LH/RH / MIS	2 PC	352.00	704.00
35.	FRONT CENTER PANEL GRILLE / MIS	1 PC	850.00	850.00
36.	FRONT BUMPER / DO	1 PC	1,856.00	1,856.00
37.	FRONT BUMPER CENTER COVER / BR	1 PC	265.00	265.00
38.	FRONT BUMPER CENTER SIDE COVER LH/RH / MIS	2 PC	185.00	370.00
39.	FRONT HEADLAMP LH/RH / cut	2 PC	1,350.00	2,700.00
40.	FRONT HEADLAMP LH/RH ALUMINIUM BRACKET / ?	2 PC	455.00	910.00
41.	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH LH/RH / x	2 PC	98.00	196.00
42.	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT / ?	1 PC	2,250.00	2,250.00
43.	FRONT CABIN REINFORCEMENT / ?	1 PC	1,250.00	1,250.00
44.	FRONT CABIN BUSH / ?	2 PC	120.00	240.00
45.	FRONT CABIN LOWER SIDE EXTENSION RH / ?	1 PC	856.00	856.00
46.	COOLANT TANK / ?	1 PC	352.00	352.00
47.	WIPER TANK / ?	1 PC	452.00	452.00
48.	FUSE BOX OUTER COVER / BR	1 PC	286.00	286.00
49.	FUSE BOX INNER COVER / BR	1 PC	365.00	365.00
50.	ENGINE WIRING PROTECTION PANEL / DO	1 PC	189.00	189.00
51.	FRONT PANEL / DO	1 PC	1,658.00	1,658.00

Main Office:

Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-008864-2

Estimate

10/03/2022

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555.

Attention :- XA025

Page # :- 1 144309

Veh # :- XD5342A

Veh Model :- HINO FS1

Estimate# :- CK423002

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 24/01/22

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
52.	FRONT CABIN SHOCK ABSORBER LH/RH - BT	1 PC	185.00	370.00
53.	FRONT CABIN BELLOW LH/RH ? - BT	2 PC	220.00	440.00
54.	FRONT PILLAR RH OUTER ? X R	1 PC	895.00	895.00
55.	A/C BLOWER MOTOR ?	1 PC	456.00	456.00
56.	A/C BLOWER MOTOR OUTER COVER ? - OR	1 PC	115.00	115.00
57.	FOOT STEP UPPER GARNISH LH/RH - MIS	2 PC	186.00	372.00
58.	DASHBOARD ASSY ?	1 PC	3,650.00	3,650.00
59.	DASHBOARD PANEL ?	1 PC	1,856.00	1,856.00
60.	REAR CABIN BELLOW PANEL EXTENSION ASSY ?	1 PC	1,256.00	1,256.00
61.	REAR CABIN ABSORBER ?	2 PC	195.00	390.00
62.	REAR CABIN BELLOW ?	2 PC	225.00	450.00
LIST TOTAL S\$				43,621.00
15% COST PLUS S\$				6,543.15
				50,164.15
SPECIAL NET ITEMS :				
1.	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1 PC	40.00 MIS	40.00 ✓
SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$				40.00
LABOUR :				
TO CUT/WELD FRONT WIPER PANEL, FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH, FRONT BOOT MEMBERS. TO REMOVE AND REPLACE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS. TO REALIGN ALL CONNECTION				2000 3,200.00
TO SPRAY PAINT BONNET, FRONT WIPER PANEL, FRONT CORNER PANELS, FRONT BUMPER, FRONT BODY MEMBER, FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH, FRONT DOOR LH				800 1,800.00
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT WS GLASS AND CHECK WATER LEAKAGE				200.00 ✓
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE DASHBOARD ASSY, GLOVE BOX AND OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS				300 400.00
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE A/C CONDENSER, A/C BLOWER ASSY, A/C COOLING COIL AND RECHARGE AIRCON GAS				300 350.00
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE WIRE HARDNESS AND CHECK START				80 120.00
LABOUR TOTAL S\$				6,070.00

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904039G
GST Reg. M2-008864-2

Estimate

10/03/2022

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555,

Attention :- XA025

Page # :- 1 144309

Veh # :- XD5342A

Veh Model :- HINO FS1

Estimate# :- CK423002

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 24/01/22

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
-----	-------------	-----	---------	-------------

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$ 56,274.15

GST @ 7 % 3,939.19

AMOUNT DUE S\$ 60,213.34

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) allowed
- Supplementary work(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Steve CLKK)
11/3/22, 1.92pc

OD- MAL
EXAM - ?
L/S
My ALH
12 days